
Resultats Fête du sprint 2016  Dour
Résultats de la compétition du 14/02/2016

60 haies (5x100cm) -  (JUN/V45  masculin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------------
 1.   653 Nutte Jean-Baptiste            1998 DS                 0'08"31 Q
 2.   781 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN              1997 USTA               0'08"80 q
 3.   698 DUFRASNE STEPHANE              1997 CABW               0'09"21 q
 4. 10025 CICCHELLI LORENZO              1969                    0'09"98 

60 haies (5x100cm) -  Finale (JUN/V45  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------------------
 1.   653 Nutte Jean-Baptiste            1998 DS                 0'08"26 
 2.   781 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN              1997 USTA               0'08"69 
 3.   698 DUFRASNE STEPHANE              1997 CABW               0'08"95 

60 haies (5x106cm) -  (SEN/V50  masculin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------------
 1. 10007 Hylton Joseph                  1989 GBR                0'07"97 q
 2. 10009 Joao Fontela                   1991 PRT                0'08"39 q
 3. 10010 Daniel Dias                    1992 PRT                0'08"60 q

60 haies (5x106cm) -  (SEN/V50  masculin) - série 2:
----------------------------------------------------
 1.  3120 Krols Brent                    1996 CSDY               0'09"39 q
 2.  6374 SCHOONEN LAURENT               1965 RESC               0'12"28 

60 haies (5x106cm) -  Finale (SEN/V50  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10007 Hylton Joseph                  1989 GBR                0'07"96 
 2. 10009 Joao Fontela                   1991 PRT                0'08"40 
 3. 10010 Daniel Dias                    1992 PRT                0'08"73 
 4.  3120 Krols Brent                    1996 CSDY                 DNF

60 haies (5x76cm) -  (CAD  féminin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------
 1.  1272 COSSEZ Perrine                 2002 USTA               0'09"39 q
 2.  1422 Delacre Florence               2001 DS                 0'09"68 q
 3.  1437 Urbanczyk Tanais               2002 MOHA               0'09"89 q

60 haies (5x76cm) -  (CAD  féminin) - série 2:
----------------------------------------------
 1.  1624 LENGELE EMMA                   2002 CABW               0'10"02 q
 2.  1557 SCLAVONT YSOLDE                2002 CABW               0'10"82 
 3.  1395 MAGGIOLINI Victoria            2002 CSDY               0'12"94 

60 haies (5x76cm) -  (MIN  féminin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------
 1.  7919 Brunelli Shania                2003 DS                 0'10"70 
 2.  7683 kedzierski eva                 2004 CSDY               0'10"72 
 3.  7533 Mkadem mahera                  2004 OSGA               0'11"48 
 4.  7566 Cornez Marine                  2003 USBW               0'12"07 

60 haies (5x76cm) -  (PUP  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------
 1.  2811 Bourguignon Alexis             2005 DS                 0'11"99 
 2.  2450 Cacheux Thomas                 2005 USTA               0'12"43 
 3.  2650 Urbanczyk Lukas                2005 MOHA               0'12"47 
 4.  2801 Querton Gilles                 2006 ACLE               0'13"58 



60 haies (5x76cm) -  (SCO  féminin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------
 1.  3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona        2000 MOHA               0'09"00 q
 2.  3362 Duchene Aurore                 2000 CABW               0'09"72 q
 3.  3457 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE              2000 CABW               0'09"93 q

60 haies (5x76cm) -  (SCO  féminin) - série 2:
----------------------------------------------
 1.  3319 Cornez Oriane                  2000 USBW               0'10"58 q
 2.  3334 GHOSEZ LÉA                     2000 DS                   DNF
 3.  3358 Choisez Elodie                 1995 CABW                 DNF

60 haies (5x76cm) -  Finale (CAD  féminin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------------
 1.  1272 COSSEZ Perrine                 2002 USTA               0'09"33 
 2.  1422 Delacre Florence               2001 DS                 0'09"54 
 3.  1437 Urbanczyk Tanais               2002 MOHA               0'09"62 
 4.  1624 LENGELE EMMA                   2002 CABW               0'09"99 

60 haies (5x76cm) -  Finale (SCO  féminin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------------
 1.  3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona        2000 MOHA               0'09"03 
 2.  3362 Duchene Aurore                 2000 CABW               0'09"54 
 3.  3457 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE              2000 CABW               0'09"84 
 4.  3319 Cornez Oriane                  2000 USBW               0'10"29 

60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN  féminin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------
 1.   516 JOBLIN ODILE                   1997 CSDY               0'09"85 
 2.   523 DEFOSSE MAEVA                  1998 OSGA               0'10"77 

60 haies (5x84cm) -  (MIN  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------
 1.  5944 Malice Noah                    2003 ATH                0'10"65 
 2.  5851 Stavart Pierre                 2004 CSDY               0'11"45 
 3.  5848 Querton thomas                 2004 ACLE               0'11"82 

60 haies (5x84cm) -  (SEN  féminin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------
 1.  2086 Vancauwemberghe Siliane        1996 MOHA               0'08"68 
 2. 10012 Raquel Lourenco                1996 PRT                0'09"12 
 3.  2070 Quintin Marie                  1988 JSMC               0'10"72 
 4.  1961 Pardon Christelle              1988 MOHA               0'11"10 

60 haies (5x91cm) -  (CAD/V50  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  1624 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN               2002 ATH                0'09"80 
 2.  1399 Andre Matys                    2002 DS                 0'10"70 
 3.  6374 SCHOONEN LAURENT               1965 RESC               0'11"74 

60 haies (5x91cm) -  (SCO  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------
 1.  3273 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN          2000 MOHA               0'08"53 q
 2.  3000 MAGGIOLINI Luca                2000 CSDY               0'08"60 q
 3.  3021 Mazebo Simon                   2000 ATH                0'08"67 q

60 haies (5x91cm) -  (SCO  masculin) - série 2:
-----------------------------------------------
 1.  3019 Nutte Matthias                 2000 DS/BE              0'09"35 q
 2.  2910 Lejeune Dorian                 1999 USTA               0'09"56 
 3. 10000 Bryan Lopez                    2000 CSDYLE             0'11"19 



60 haies (5x91cm) -  Finale (SCO  masculin) - série 1:
------------------------------------------------------
 1.  3000 MAGGIOLINI Luca                2000 CSDY               0'08"52 
 2.  3273 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN          2000 MOHA               0'08"53 
 3.  3021 Mazebo Simon                   2000 ATH                0'08"72 
 4.  3019 Nutte Matthias                 2000 DS                 0'09"34 

60 mètres plat -  (BEN  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  2395 ATSAKENA NKONO MARGOT          2007 USTA               0'09"53 
 2.  2109 Mahieu Selenya                 2007 DS                 0'10"65 
 3.  2634 Forthomme Raphaelle            2008 DS                 0'10"91 

60 mètres plat -  (BEN  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------
 1.   505 Charpentier Antoine            2007 DS                 0'10"03 q
 2.   267 kedzierski ethan               2007 CSDY               0'10"57 q
 3.   209 Cacheux Simon                  2008 USTA               0'11"04 
 4.   324 Carlier Mathys                 2007 DS                 0'11"43 

60 mètres plat -  (BEN  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------
 1.   135 ROUSSEL NOAH                   2007 USTA               0'09"71 q
 2.   419 Mayuma Malik                   2007 DS                 0'10"81 q
 3.   114 Gilgean Arsene                 2008 DS                 0'11"03 q
 4.   716 CHEVALIER LEO                  2008 DS                 0'11"32 

60 mètres plat -  (BEN  masculin) - série 3:
--------------------------------------------
 1.    60 Lai Julien                     2007 MOHA               0'09"69 q
 2.   138 Urbanczyk Mathias              2007 MOHA               0'09"84 q
 3.    17 Cossez Colin                   2007 USTA               0'10"24 q
 4.   325 Staffe Raphael                 2007 DS                 0'11"28 

60 mètres plat -  (BEN  masculin) - série 4:
--------------------------------------------
 1.   531 Miroir Tristan                 2007 DS                 0'11"54 
 2.   825 BOUTCHAMIR AMINE               2007 DS                 0'11"95 
 3.   794 Lotten Korentin                2008 ATH                0'12"25 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1272 COSSEZ Perrine                 2002 USTA               0'08"20 q
 2.  1481 Poot Elise                     2002 USTA               0'08"75 q
 3.  1504 Burion Aurelie                 2001 CABW               0'09"15 
 4.  1773 HADDOUCHE SARAH                2002 USTA               0'09"54 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1705 Etsinda Fabienne               2001 SER                0'08"34 q
 2.  1720 Ensay Mery                     2001 CABW               0'08"83 
 3.  1721 Mathot Solene                  2001 CABW               0'08"95 
 4.  1423 HINDRYCKX MARION               2002 DS                 0'09"72 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 3:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1377 STURBAUT Lea                   2002 JSMC               0'08"35 q
 2.  1268 BROTCORNE CAMILLE              2001 USTA               0'08"75 q
 3.  1732 DAUBECHIES VICTORINE           2001 ATH                0'08"89 
 4.  1395 MAGGIOLINI Victoria            2002 CSDY               0'09"90 



60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 4:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1343 Vanderest Laurane              2001 CABW               0'08"55 q
 2.  1711 CAMPUS ROMANE                  2002 DS                 0'09"34 
 3.  1375 DETREMMERIE SALOMÉ             2001 JSMC               0'09"54 
 4.  1787 Posadinu Elisa                 2002 DS                 0'09"60 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 5:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1405 Margaux Etongo Eboue           2001 CS DYLE            0'08"60 q
 2.  1624 LENGELE EMMA                   2002 CABW               0'08"95 
 3. 10021 Aida Van Kerckhoven            2002                    0'09"54 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 6:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1731 DAUBECHIES LEA                 2001 ATH                0'08"79 q
 2.  1622 Wilmet Perrine                 2001 CABW               0'09"13 
 3.  1557 SCLAVONT YSOLDE                2002 CABW               0'09"18 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  féminin) - série 7:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  1816 Mortant Andrea                 2001 CABW               0'08"86 
 2.  1284 Geens Sarah                    2002 CABW               0'08"87 
 3.  1643 SCLAVONT LASTINIE              2002 CABW               0'09"39 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  1637 Cardarelli Gabriel             2001 CRAC               0'08"30 q
 2.  1218 KRAEYE TOM                     2002 USTA               0'08"57 
 3.  1452 Piraux Lucas                   2002 CABW               0'09"46 
 4. 10031 MOURY PIERRE-GUSTAVE           2001                      DNS

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  1347 LEQUEUX BRYAN                  2001 ATH                0'07"76 q
 2.  1358 DUBOIS CYRIL                   2001 USTA               0'08"13 q
 3. 10031 ISSAOUI ATEF                   2002                    0'08"52 
 4.  1657 Sainvil Mathu Maxime           2001 CABW               0'09"24 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  masculin) - série 3:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  1682 DAUMERIE DYLAN                 2001 ATH                0'07"87 q
 2.  1232 Damman Benjamin                2002 CABW               0'08"82 
 3.  1345 Devriese Remy                  2002 DS                 0'09"46 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  masculin) - série 4:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  1624 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN               2002 ATH                0'08"21 q
 2.  1360 DUBOIS TRISTAN                 2001 USTA               0'08"28 q
 3.  1633 TOMASI MARCO                   2001 CABW               0'08"71 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD  masculin) - série 5:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  1545 Lahaye Ramon                   2002 CSDY               0'08"11 q
 2.  1349 Mazebo Florent                 2002 ATH                0'08"20 q
 3.  1399 Andre Matys                    2002 DS                 0'08"37 

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 1:
------------------------------------------------
 1. 10004 Pedro Bernardo                 1989 PRT                0'06"88 
 2. 10006 MARTINS WILSON                 1988                    0'07"07 
 3.   638 Verfaillie Theo                1998 JSMC               0'07"24 
 4.   698 DUFRASNE STEPHANE              1997 CABW               0'07"74 



60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 2:
------------------------------------------------
 1.  3147 Keita Franck                   1993 CSF                0'07"21 
 2.   653 Nutte Jean-Baptiste            1998 DS                 0'07"41 
 3.   786 San Roman Lionel               1998 CABW               0'07"54 
 4.   888 Nguyen le Trug Hieu Harr       1998 DS                 0'09"21 

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 3:
------------------------------------------------
 1.   810 Tavernier Luka                 1998 USTA               0'07"28 
 2. 10015 BLANCQUART ANDGEL              1998                    0'07"80 
 3. 10041 DANTHIN MAXIME                 1995                    0'08"23 
 4.   656 Snyders Antoine                1995 WACO                 DNS

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 4:
------------------------------------------------
 1. 10002 Ancuiam Lopes                  1991 PRT                0'06"90 
 2.  2830 Dreze Anthony                  1996 CABW               0'07"32 
 3.       David Lannnoy-Brennent         1993 JSMC               0'07"67 
 4.  3211 Bongrain Johan                 1991 CABW                 DQ

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 5:
------------------------------------------------
 1.   809 Depret François                1998 USTA               0'07"30 
 2.   793 ARAB KARIM                     1998 USBW               0'07"57 
 3. 10016 DRANCOURT PIERRE               1996                    0'07"64 

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 6:
------------------------------------------------
 1.  2928 Lannoy-Brennet Julien          1995 JSMC               0'07"44 
 2.  3095 MOSSOUX REGIS                  1986 HUY                0'07"69 
 3.  3102 CLEMENT ARNAUD                 1992 USTA               0'08"00 

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 7:
------------------------------------------------
 1.   781 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN              1997 USTA               0'07"32 
 2.  3220 Deheneffe Gilles               1991 HUY                0'07"56 
 3. 10018 COQUELET JONATHAN              1984                    0'08"34 

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN/A45  féminin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1. 10011 SOROK KLAUDIA                  1998 HUN                0'07"91 q
 2.   502 debels maeva                   1998 EAH                0'08"08 q
 3.   587 Famenne Coline                 1997 CABW               0'08"17 q
 4.   593 Sturbois Noemie                1997 CABW               0'08"25 q

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN/A45  féminin) - série 2:
---------------------------------------------------
 1. 10012 Raquel Lourenco                1996 PRT                0'08"44 q
 2.   633 Loiselet Celine                1998 DS                 0'08"67 q
 3.   523 DEFOSSE MAEVA                  1998 OSGA               0'08"96 q

60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN/A45  féminin) - série 3:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  2051 Delcroix Emy                   1995 MOHA               0'08"43 q
 2.  1961 Pardon Christelle              1988 MOHA               0'09"18 q
 3.   660 Tourneur Elena                 1998 DS                 0'09"39 q
 4.  3756 CAPEL SYLVIE                   1967 ATH                0'09"99 q



60 mètres plat -  (JUN/SEN/A45  féminin) - série 4:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  2197 Labitte Coraline               1996 USTA               0'08"35 q
 2.  2070 Quintin Marie                  1988 JSMC               0'08"67 q
 3.  2099 LIETAER STÉPHANIE              1989 USTA               0'09"09 q

60 mètres plat -  (MIN  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  7683 kedzierski eva                 2004 CSDY               0'08"65 q
 2.  7589 MAHIEU MAELYS                  2003 DS                 0'09"24 q
 3.  7984 Triolo Eva                     2004 DS                 0'09"59 
 4.  7919 Brunelli Shania                2003 DS                 0'09"61 

60 mètres plat -  (MIN  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  7539 Flandroit Ornella              2003 DS                 0'08"50 q
 2.  7481 VANHAMME CAROLINE              2003 JSMC               0'08"57 q
 3.  7566 Cornez Marine                  2003 USBW               0'09"39 
 4.  7533 Mkadem mahera                  2004 OSGA               0'09"46 

60 mètres plat -  (MIN  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  5688 Duliere Noa                    2004 DS                 0'08"61 q
 2.  5694 DELVAUX MACEO                  2004 ATH                0'09"02 q
 3.  5856 MUT VAQUER THEO                2003 DS                 0'09"11 q
 4.  6018 Blondieau Noah                 2004 OSGA               0'09"43 q

60 mètres plat -  (MIN  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  5859 colot pierre                   2003 DS                 0'09"15 q
 2.  5858 DEBIEVE ARNAUD                 2004 DS                 0'09"28 q
 3.  5944 Malice Noah                    2003 ATH                0'09"35 q

60 mètres plat -  (MIN  masculin) - série 3:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  5689 HINDRYCKX JORIS                2004 DS                 0'09"82 
 2.  5707 moutury alexandre              2004 USTA               0'09"92 
 3.  5848 Querton thomas                 2004 ACLE               0'09"99 

60 mètres plat -  (MIN  masculin) - série 4:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  5851 Stavart Pierre                 2004 CSDY               0'09"15 q
 2.  5860 Fievet Noah                    2003 DS                 0'09"53 
 3.  5690 Pepin Victor                   2004 DS                 0'09"61 

60 mètres plat -  (PUP  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  4835 Bokonda Tshiala Abigael        2005 MOHA               0'09"01 
 2.  4878 VANHAMME SARAH                 2006 JSMC               0'10"19 

60 mètres plat -  (PUP  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  2617 Gilgean Aristide               2006 DS                 0'09"66 q
 2.  2614 Claus Ilan                     2006 DS                 0'10"01 q
 3.  3033 Dubois Florian                 2005 DS                 0'10"12 
 4.  2801 Querton Gilles                 2006 ACLE               0'10"22 

60 mètres plat -  (PUP  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  2811 Bourguignon Alexis             2005 DS                 0'08"99 q
 2.  2650 Urbanczyk Lukas                2005 MOHA               0'09"17 q
 3.  2684 LIBERATI LUCA                  2005 DS                 0'09"41 q
 4.  2959 Mayuma Enzo                    2006 DS                 0'10"21 



60 mètres plat -  (PUP  masculin) - série 3:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  2848 Carlier Ethan                  2005 DS                 0'09"66 q
 2.  3383 Meunier Adrien                 2006 DS                 0'09"68 q
 3.  2450 Cacheux Thomas                 2005 USTA               0'09"75 q
 4.  2747 CLAUS NATHAN                   2006 JSMC               0'10"16 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  3451 FERAUGE Lucie                  2000 CABW               0'07"83 q
 2.  3384 Bourguignon Alicia             2000 DS                 0'08"52 q
 3.  3334 GHOSEZ LÉA                     2000 DS                 0'08"98 q
 4.  3302 Thienpondt Janelle             1999 DS                 0'09"40 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  3478 Patris Lara                    1999 CSDY               0'08"00 q
 2.  3639 Brouckaert Claire              1999 DS                 0'09"00 
 3.  3385 BOUHEZ TYPHAINE                2000 DS                 0'09"14 
 4.  3561 Colangelo Lucie                2004 DS                 0'10"18 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  féminin) - série 3:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona        2000 MOHA               0'08"35 q
 2.  3203 BROUWERS Elise                 2000 CABW               0'08"53 q
 3.  3361 Piraux Laetitia                2000 CABW               0'09"12 
 4. 10032 DURIEUX LISA                   2000                      DNS

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  féminin) - série 4:
-------------------------------------------
 1.  3454 Debisschop Pauline             2000 ATH                0'08"65 q
 2.  3493 Vallee Romane                  1999 CSDY               0'08"91 q
 3. 10022 Natacha Eugene                 2000                    0'09"07 
 4.  3441 Caudron Clara                  1999 DS                 0'09"36 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  3176 D Hondt Nick                   1999 CABW               0'07"41 q
 2.  3000 MAGGIOLINI Luca                2000 CSDY               0'07"59 q
 3. 10017 CAVITTE UGO                    2000                    0'07"63 q
 4.  3020 bournonville roman             1999 DS                 0'08"13 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  3095 Verhelst Diego                 1999 CABW               0'07"81 q
 2.  3190 Malice Sacha                   1999 ATH                0'07"91 
 3. 10000 Bryan Lopez                    2000 CSDYLE             0'08"27 
 4.  2924 Dejean Quentin                 1999 CABW                 DQ

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  masculin) - série 3:
--------------------------------------------
 1.  3276 Wlodawer Alex                  1999 CABW               0'07"59 q
 2.  3021 Mazebo Simon                   2000 ATH                0'07"67 q
 3.  3273 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN          2000 MOHA               0'07"87 
 4.  3241 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Axel        1999 DACM               0'07"91 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO  masculin) - série 4:
--------------------------------------------
 1. 10023 JOSIAS FELIX                   2000 LMA FRANCE         0'07"55 q
 2.  2954 Mathieu Thibaut                2000 CABW               0'07"56 q
 3.  3019 Nutte Matthias                 2000 DS                 0'08"34 
 4.  3299 lelong jefferson               1996 DS                 0'08"78 



60 mètres plat -  (V35/V40/V45  masculin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------------
 1. 10020 BOURGUIGNON HARRY              1971 LMA FRANCE         0'07"86 q
 2.  6592 ACKAERT Noel                   1973 HUY                0'07"90 q
 3.  6303 LIBERATI FRANCO                1978 DS                 0'08"12 q

60 mètres plat -  (V35/V40/V45  masculin) - série 2:
----------------------------------------------------
 1.  7038 CHOISEZ FREDERIC               1974 CABW               0'07"65 q
 2.  6466 Thirion Emmanuel               1976 HUY                0'08"22 
 3.  6882 lepoint didier                 1967 DS                 0'08"47 
 4.  6374 SCHOONEN LAURENT               1965 RESC               0'08"82 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (BEN  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.    60 Lai Julien                     2007 MOHA               0'09"70 q
 2.   138 Urbanczyk Mathias              2007 MOHA               0'09"80 q
 3.    17 Cossez Colin                   2007 USTA               0'10"33 
 4.   419 Mayuma Malik                   2007 DS                 0'10"84 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (BEN  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.   135 ROUSSEL NOAH                   2007 USTA               0'09"71 q
 2.   505 Charpentier Antoine            2007 DS                 0'09"99 q
 3.   267 kedzierski ethan               2007 CSDY               0'10"66 
 4.   114 Gilgean Arsene                 2008 DS                 0'11"01 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (CAD  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1.  1272 COSSEZ Perrine                 2002 USTA               0'08"18 q
 2.  1377 STURBAUT Lea                   2002 JSMC               0'08"32 q
 3.  1405 Margaux Etongo Eboue           2001 CS DYLE            0'08"66 
 4.  1268 BROTCORNE CAMILLE              2001 USTA               0'08"82 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (CAD  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1.  1705 Etsinda Fabienne               2001 SER                0'08"42 q
 2.  1343 Vanderest Laurane              2001 CABW               0'08"64 q
 3.  1731 DAUBECHIES LEA                 2001 ATH                0'08"78 
 4.  1481 Poot Elise                     2002 USTA               0'08"79 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (CAD  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  1347 LEQUEUX BRYAN                  2001 ATH                0'07"74 q
 2.  1545 Lahaye Ramon                   2002 CSDY               0'08"10 q
 3.  1360 DUBOIS TRISTAN                 2001 USTA               0'08"25 
 4.  1349 Mazebo Florent                 2002 ATH                  DQ

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (CAD  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  1682 DAUMERIE DYLAN                 2001 ATH                0'07"82 q
 2.  1358 DUBOIS CYRIL                   2001 USTA               0'08"11 q
 3.  1637 Cardarelli Gabriel             2001 CRAC               0'08"30 
 4.  1624 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN               2002 ATH                0'08"32 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 1:
------------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10006 MARTINS WILSON                 1988                    0'07"05 q
 2.   638 Verfaillie Theo                1998 JSMC               0'07"24 q
 3.  2830 Dreze Anthony                  1996 CABW               0'07"37 
 4.  3147 Keita Franck                   1993 CSF                  DQ



60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 2:
------------------------------------------------------------
 1.   810 Tavernier Luka                 1998 USTA               0'07"27 q
 2.   809 Depret François                1998 USTA               0'07"27 q
 3.   653 Nutte Jean-Baptiste            1998 DS                 0'07"41 
 4.   781 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN              1997 USTA                 DNS

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (MIN  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  5688 Duliere Noa                    2004 DS                 0'08"69 q
 2.  5944 Malice Noah                    2003 ATH                0'09"05 q
 3.  5851 Stavart Pierre                 2004 CSDY               0'09"11 q
 4.  5856 MUT VAQUER THEO                2003 DS                 0'09"36 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (MIN  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  5694 DELVAUX MACEO                  2004 ATH                0'08"95 q
 2.  5859 colot pierre                   2003 DS                 0'09"11 
 3.  6018 Blondieau Noah                 2004 OSGA               0'09"19 
 4.  5858 DEBIEVE ARNAUD                 2004 DS                 0'09"29 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (PUP  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  2811 Bourguignon Alexis             2005 DS                 0'08"99 q
 2.  2684 LIBERATI LUCA                  2005 DS                 0'09"34 q
 3.  2848 Carlier Ethan                  2005 DS                 0'09"58 q
 4.  2450 Cacheux Thomas                 2005 USTA               0'09"90 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (PUP  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  2650 Urbanczyk Lukas                2005 MOHA               0'09"30 q
 2.  2617 Gilgean Aristide               2006 DS                 0'09"71 
 3.  3383 Meunier Adrien                 2006 DS                 0'09"96 
 4.  2614 Claus Ilan                     2006 DS                 0'10"06 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (SCO  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1.  3451 FERAUGE Lucie                  2000 CABW               0'07"88 q
 2.  3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona        2000 MOHA               0'08"40 q
 3.  3203 BROUWERS Elise                 2000 CABW               0'08"66 
 4.  3493 Vallee Romane                  1999 CSDY               0'08"90 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (SCO  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1.  3478 Patris Lara                    1999 CSDY               0'07"94 q
 2.  3454 Debisschop Pauline             2000 ATH                0'08"58 q
 3.  3384 Bourguignon Alicia             2000 DS                 0'08"60 
 4.  3334 GHOSEZ LÉA                     2000 DS                 0'08"88 

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (SCO  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1.  3176 D Hondt Nick                   1999 CABW               0'07"41 q
 2.  3000 MAGGIOLINI Luca                2000 CSDY               0'07"60 
 3. 10017 CAVITTE UGO                    2000 BEL                  DNS
 4.  3095 Verhelst Diego                 1999 CABW                 DNS

60 mètres plat -  Demi-finale (SCO  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10023 JOSIAS FELIX                   2000 LMA FRANCE         0'07"49 q
 2.  2954 Mathieu Thibaut                2000 CABW               0'07"51 q
 3.  3276 Wlodawer Alex                  1999 CABW               0'07"52 q
 4.  3021 Mazebo Simon                   2000 ATH                0'07"73 



60 mètres plat -  Finale (BEN  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.    60 Lai Julien                     2007 MOHA               0'09"51 
 2.   135 ROUSSEL NOAH                   2007 USTA               0'09"57 
 3.   138 Urbanczyk Mathias              2007 MOHA               0'09"71 
 4.   505 Charpentier Antoine            2007 DS                 0'10"00 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------
 1.  1272 COSSEZ Perrine                 2002 USTA               0'08"16 
 2.  1377 STURBAUT Lea                   2002 JSMC               0'08"29 
 3.  1705 Etsinda Fabienne               2001 SER                0'08"38 
 4.  1343 Vanderest Laurane              2001 CABW               0'08"67 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  1347 LEQUEUX BRYAN                  2001 ATH                0'07"68 
 2.  1682 DAUMERIE DYLAN                 2001 ATH                0'07"77 
 3.  1358 DUBOIS CYRIL                   2001 USTA               0'08"07 
 4.  1545 Lahaye Ramon                   2002 CSDY               0'08"12 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------
 1.   633 Loiselet Celine                1998 DS                 0'08"63 
 2.   523 DEFOSSE MAEVA                  1998 OSGA               0'08"97 
 3.   660 Tourneur Elena                 1998 DS                 0'09"39 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN  féminin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------
 1. 10011 SOROK KLAUDIA                  1998 HUN                0'07"77 
 2.   502 debels maeva                   1998 EAH                0'08"10 
 3.   587 Famenne Coline                 1997 CABW               0'08"14 
 4.   593 Sturbois Noemie                1997 CABW               0'08"19 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10006 MARTINS WILSON                 1988                    0'07"05 
 2.   810 Tavernier Luka                 1998 USTA               0'07"26 
 3.   638 Verfaillie Theo                1998 JSMC               0'07"28 
 4.   809 Depret François                1998 USTA               0'07"29 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (MIN  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------
 1.  7539 Flandroit Ornella              2003 DS                 0'08"42 
 2.  7481 VANHAMME CAROLINE              2003 JSMC               0'08"60 
 3.  7683 kedzierski eva                 2004 CSDY               0'08"80 
 4.  7589 MAHIEU MAELYS                  2003 DS                 0'09"25 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (MIN  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  5688 Duliere Noa                    2004 DS                 0'08"74 
 2.  5694 DELVAUX MACEO                  2004 ATH                0'09"05 
 3.  5944 Malice Noah                    2003 ATH                0'09"13 
 4.  5859 colot pierre                   2003 DS                 0'09"24 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (PUP  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  2650 Urbanczyk Lukas                2005 MOHA               0'09"09 
 2.  2811 Bourguignon Alexis             2005 DS                 0'09"14 
 3.  2684 LIBERATI LUCA                  2005 DS                 0'09"46 
 4.  2848 Carlier Ethan                  2005 DS                 0'09"64 



60 mètres plat -  Finale (SCO  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------
 1.  3451 FERAUGE Lucie                  2000 CABW               0'07"81 
 2.  3478 Patris Lara                    1999 CSDY               0'07"89 
 3.  3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona        2000 MOHA               0'08"38 
 4.  3454 Debisschop Pauline             2000 ATH                0'08"60 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (SCO  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------
 1.  3176 D Hondt Nick                   1999 CABW               0'07"41 
 2. 10023 JOSIAS FELIX                   2000 LMA FRANCE         0'07"48 
 3.  2954 Mathieu Thibaut                2000 CABW               0'07"54 
 4.  3276 Wlodawer Alex                  1999 CABW               0'07"57 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (SEN  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------
 1.  2099 LIETAER STÉPHANIE              1989 USTA               0'09"06 
 2.  1961 Pardon Christelle              1988 MOHA               0'09"19 
 3.  3756 CAPEL SYLVIE                   1967 ATH                  DNS

60 mètres plat -  Finale (SEN  féminin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------
 1.  2197 Labitte Coraline               1996 USTA               0'08"27 
 2.  2051 Delcroix Emy                   1995 MOHA               0'08"34 
 3.  2070 Quintin Marie                  1988 JSMC               0'08"65 
 4. 10012 Raquel Lourenco                1996 PRT                  DNS

60 mètres plat -  Finale (V35/V40/V45  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10020 BOURGUIGNON HARRY              1971 LMA FRANCE         0'07"57 
 2.  7038 CHOISEZ FREDERIC               1974 CABW               0'07"62 
 3.  6592 ACKAERT Noel                   1973 HUY                0'08"02 
 4.  6303 LIBERATI FRANCO                1978 DS                 0'08"10 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/A35  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10011 SOROK KLAUDIA                  1998 HUN                0'07"70 q
 2.  4138 LIBERT Laetitia                1979 USBW               0'07"73 q
 3.   502 debels maeva                   1998 EAH                0'08"01 q
 4.   587 Famenne Coline                 1997 CABW               0'08"13 q

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/A35  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1.  1272 COSSEZ Perrine                 2002 USTA               0'08"10 q
 2.   593 Sturbois Noemie                1997 CABW               0'08"23 
 3.   516 JOBLIN ODILE                   1997 CSDY               0'08"55 
 4.  3384 Bourguignon Alicia             2000 DS                 0'08"59 

60 mètres plat -  (SEN/V35  masculin) - série 1:
------------------------------------------------
 1. 10005 KADAZI Zalan                   1994 HUN                0'06"88 q
 2. 10002 Ancuiam Lopes                  1991 PRT                0'06"88 q
 3. 10001 CARON Arnaud                   1989                    0'07"13 q
 4.  6689 Lefebvre sylvain               1979 USTA               0'07"40 q

60 mètres plat -  (SEN/V35  masculin) - série 2:
------------------------------------------------
 1. 10003 Browne Jonathan                1983 GBR                0'06"90 q
 2. 10014 GERGO VAKARCS                  1995 HUN                0'06"93 q
 3.  3147 Keita Franck                   1993 CSF                0'07"16 q
 4.   656 Snyders Antoine                1997 WACO               0'07"23 q



60 mètres plat -  (SEN/V35  masculin) - série 3:
------------------------------------------------
 1. 10004 Pedro Bernardo                 1989 PRT                0'07"01 q
 2. 10000 ANTONIO ARAQUE ANDREU          1993                    0'07"03 q
 3. 10006 MARTINS WILSON                 1988                    0'07"17 q

60 mètres plat -  Finale (A35/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------------
 1.  4138 LIBERT Laetitia                1979 USBW               0'07"59 q
 2. 10011 SOROK KLAUDIA                  1998 HUN                0'07"88 q
 3.   502 debels maeva                   1998 EAH                0'08"07 q
 4.   587 Famenne Coline                 1997 CABW               0'08"12 q

60 mètres plat -  Finale (SEN/V35  masculin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10004 Pedro Bernardo                 1989 PRT                0'06"85 
 2.       ANTONIO ARAQUE ANDREU          1993                    0'07"07 
 3.  3147 Keita Franck                   1993 CSF                0'07"18 
 4. 10001 CARON Arnaud                   1989                      DQ

60 mètres plat -  Finale (SEN/V35  masculin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------------------
 1. 10005 KADAZI Zalan                   1994 HUN                0'06"81 
 2. 10002 Ancuiam Lopes                  1991 PRT                0'06"89 
 3. 10014 GERGO VAKARCS                  1995 HUN                0'07"03 
 4. 10003 Browne Jonathan                1983 GBR                  DNS
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